First choice in virus transport for
molecular or culture processing
Virocult medium for:
l	 Respiratory viruses
l	 STD’s
l	 Skin lesions
l	 Enteric viruses
l	 Emerging diseases

Specimens, once collected, can be transported under ambient or
refrigerator temperature conditions.
�-Virocult® ordering information
Code	 Vial	 Swab configuration	 Fill 	 Pack
MW951S	 Small	 1 standard SigmaSwab® with breakpoint	 1ml	 125
MW951SENT	 Small	 1 Mini tip Sigma Swab® with breakpoint	 1ml	 125
MW951S2	 Small	 2 standard SigmaSwab® with breakpoint	 1ml	 125
MW951T	 Small	 Medium only - no swab	 1ml	 50
MW950S	 Large	 1 standard Sigma Swab® with breakpoint	 2ml	 125
MW950SENT	 Large	 1 Mini tip Sigma Swab® with breakpoint	 2ml	 125
MW950S2	 Large	 2 standard Sigma Swab® with breakpoint	 2ml	 125
MW950SE2	 Large	 1 standard, 1 Mini Tip Sigma Swab® with breakpoint	 2ml	 125
MW950T	 Large	 Medium only - no swab	 2ml	 50
Other variants available on request
Vial dimensions (Height x diameter)  Small : 80mm x 12mm     Large: 102mm x 15mm  (approx)
References: